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Winter PSSA
Overall Champion School 2022
After Final Rounds
	Rank
	School
	Games Won
	Games Played
	Overall 
Win Percentage

	1
	SJP
	79
	108
	73%

	2
	King Park
	66
	113
	58%

	3
	Cecil Hills
	61
	111
	55%

	4
	Fairfield Heights
	34
	65
	52.3%

	5
	GPK
	54
	104
	51.9%

	6
	Harrington St
	51
	119
	42.9%

	7
	William Stimson
	49
	115
	42.6%

	8
	Fairfield West
	43
	116
	37%

	9
	Smithfield
	35
	103
	34%

	10
	Smithfield West
	13
	44
	30%

	11
	Prairievale
	23
	84
	27%



Winter PSSA Sports Premiers & Champion Schools
Year 3 Netball		SJPNetball
SJP

Year 4 Netball		Cecil Hills	
Year 5 Netball		GPK
Year 6 Netball		Fairfield HeightsFootball
Cecil Hills

Junior Mixed Basketball	King Park
Senior Girls Basketball	SJP
Senior Boys Basketball	SJP
Senior AFL			SJPRugby League
Fairfield West

Junior Boys Soccer		Cecil Hills
Senior Boys Soccer		King Park
Open Girls Soccer		Cecil HillsBasketball
SJP 

Junior Rugby League	Fairfield West			
Senior Rugby League	GPK

	AFL

SJP 
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